HB2   Heat shrinkable busbar insulation tubing (voltage class 24KV)
高壓銅排熱收縮套管(耐壓 24KV)
Ống co nhiệt trung thế (chịu được điện áp 24KV)
Applications
HB2 is made of the polyolefin, the flexible material and inner lubricating coating makes the  processing
operation on curve busbar very easy. The environment friendly polyolefin material can provide the insulation
protection for the voltage up to 24 KV, avoiding the possibility of flashover and accident touch. The busbar
with the protection by HB2 can reduce the room designed of the switchgear, then the possibility of cost down

kính trong
(max)
W.T.
壁厚(W)
Độ dày
L+T (min) (max)
方形
(最小)(最大)
Hình vuông
(min) (max)
R(min) (max)
圓形
 (最小)(最大)
Hình tròn
(min) (max)
HB2-020 20 20±0.8 10 2.5±0.5 13~28 11~18 25
HB2-030 30 30±0.8 13 2.5±0.5 22~38 14.5~25 25
HB2-040 40 40±1 16 2.5±0.5 25~40 17~37 25
HB2-050 50 50±2 20 2.5±0.5 36~65 22~43 20
HB2-065 65 65±3 25 3.0±0.5 39~62 27~56 20
HB2-080 80 80±3 31 3.0±0.5 55~95 33~70 20
HB2-100 100 100±4 40 3.0±0.5 70~130 44~86 20
HB2-120 120 120±4 50 3.0±0.5 90~165 55~105 20
HB2-150 150 150±4 60 3.5±0.5 95~138 70~135 20
HB2-180 180 180±5 75 3.5±0.5 125~235 80~170 15
HB2-210 210 210±5 90 3.5±0.5 200~275 110~200 15
Technical Data
Property
Specification
Requirement